THE REPUBLIC OF UGANDA

IN THE CHIEF MAGISTRATES COURT OF BUGANDA ROAD AT KAMPALA

CRIMINAL CASES FOR HEARING FROM MONDAY, 11/MAY/2015 TO FRIDAY, 15/MAY/2015

MONDAY, 11/MAY/2015

BEFORE: CHIEF MAGISTRATE BUCYANA LILLIAN

AT COURT 1

=z
© O ~NO U~ WNPR O

el ol e
A WNERO

Time

09:00 am
09:00 am
09:00 am
09:00 am
09:00 am
09:00 am
09:00 am
09:00 am
09:00 am
09:00 am
09:00 am
09:00 am
09:00 am
09:00 am

Case Number

KLA-00-CR-C0-0431-2012
KLA-00-CR-C0O-0546-2014
KLA-00-CR-C0O-0766-2014
KLA-00-CR-C0-0804-2014
KLA-00-CR-C0-0069-2015
KLA-00-CR-C0O-0087-2015
KLA-00-CR-C0-0118-2015
KLA-00-CR-C0-0164-2015
KLA-00-CR-C0-0184-2015
KLA-00-CR-C0-0215-2015
KLA-00-CR-C0-0243-2015
KLA-00-CR-C0-0244-2015
KLA-00-CR-C0-0245-2015
KLA-00-CR-C0-0262-2015

Parties

UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS

NYOMBI HAMIDU & ANOTHER
OPETO STEVEN & 1

KAMAGA SAM

KWIRINGIRA WILLY

NSAMBA JOSEPH & 2 ORS
KALIBBALA VICENT

MWEBE HENRY & 2 ORS
MUGISHA BOSCO

MULEMA BADRU

MAYANJA HADADI

MURAD SAMNANI HASSAN ALI
SANDE WICLYF

SIBANZA JOSEPH

MPUNGU HANNIFER

BEFORE: SEN.PRINC.MAGISTRATE GI KAITESI MARY KISAKYE LUK AT COURT 3

No. Time Case Number Parties
1 09:00am KLA-00-CR-C0O-0470-2013 UGANDA VS KASUULE ASTACIO
2 09:00am KLA-00-CR-CO-0591-2013 UGANDA VS BAMUTEZE VEDESTE VYES &

ANOTHE

3 09:00am KLA-00-CR-CO-0078-2015 UGANDA VS MUGISHA ARTHUR & ONE
4 09:00am KLA-00-CR-C0O-0260-2015 UGANDA VS MUKASA JIMMY

BEFORE: MAGISTRATE GRADE | LAMUNU PAMELA OCAYA AT COURT 6

No. Time Case Number Parties
1 09:00 am KLA-00-CR-CO-0046-2011 UGANDA VS SSEJUKO ANDEROUS
2 09:00am KLA-00-CR-CO-0651-2012 UGANDA VS LUYOMBYA LEVY & ANOTHER
3 09:00am KLA-00-CR-CO-0094-2013 UGANDA VS MAGALA MOHAMED
4 09:00am KLA-00-CR-CO-1034-2013 UGANDA VS MADOOBA GODFREY MADOX
5 09:00am KLA-00-CR-TO-0102-2013 UGANDA VS DRAPARI ENOKA
6 09:00am KLA-00-CR-CO-0021-2014 UGANDA VS FREDRICK KANYIKE
7 09:00am KLA-00-CR-CO-0734-2014 UGANDA VS KAMAGA DANIEL
8 09:00am KLA-00-CR-C0O-0095-2015 UGANDA VS HAFASHA INNOCENT
9 09:00am KLA-00-CR-C0O-0116-2015 UGANDA VS PASTOR FRANK BAROZE

ASIIMWE
10 09:00 am KLA-00-CR-CO-0147-2015 UGANDA VS DANA ZENAH ABDOUL & ORS
11 09:00 am KLA-00-CR-CO-0154-2015 UGANDA VS OMUKAN MOSES

BEFORE: MAGISTRATE GRADE | ACIRO JOAN

AT COURT 2

No.

Printed:

Time

Case Number

08 May 2015

Parties

Page 1



09:00 am
09:00 am
09:00 am
09:00 am
09:00 am
09:00 am
09:00 am
09:00 am
09:00 am
09:00 am
09:00 am
09:00 am
09:00 am
09:00 am
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KLA-00-CR-TO-0088-2013
KLA-00-CR-A-0010-2013

KLA-00-CR-CO-0161-2014
KLA-00-CR-CO-0179-2014
KLA-00-CR-CO-0458-2014
KLA-00-CR-C0O-0631-2014
KLA-00-CR-CO-0812-2014
KLA-00-CR-CO-0813-2014
KLA-00-CR-CO-0841-2014
KLA-00-CR-C0O-0183-2015
KLA-00-CR-C0O-0187-2015
KLA-00-CR-TO-0074-2015
KLA-00-CR-A-0004-2015

KLA-00-CR-A-0005-2015

UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS

BEFORE: MAGISTRATE GRADE | SANYU MUKASA

WASSWA JIMMY

KAMYA DAN
KYATEREKERA RICHARD & 1
NAKASIIMWE SHEILA
WALUGEMBE FREDRICK
MUSAFIRI HAMISI
RWOTHMIO JERRY & 2 ORS
DRAKE JERRY

BUSIIMA ROGERS

NTESA BAMUNOBA
MUKEMBO ALEX

MUTATINE EMMANUEL
MUTEBI FRANK & 2 ORS
KASIITA MOSES & 4 ORS

AT COURTS5

No. Time
1 09:00 am
2 09:00 am

Case Number
KLA-00-CR-C0O-0488-2010
KLA-00-CR-C0O-0028-2015

TUESDAY, 12/MAY/2015

Parties
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS

BEFORE: CHIEF MAGISTRATE BUCYANA LILLIAN

NANKYA ZUBEDA & 2 OTHERS
KAYONGO JOSEPH

AT COURT 1

No. Time

09:00 am
09:00 am
09:00 am
09:00 am
09:00 am
09:00 am

DO~ WDN B

Case Number

KLA-00-CR-C0O-0305-2013
KLA-00-CR-C0-0367-2014
KLA-00-CR-C0-0612-2014
KLA-00-CR-C0-0148-2015
KLA-00-CR-C0-0174-2015
KLA-00-CR-C0-0226-2015

Parties

UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS

BUYENGO ADONIAH & ANOTHER
NGONGO NGALULA & 1

KIZITO MOSES & 1

NASAMULA ASIA & 2 ORS

AKOT EVALYNE

HASHIM KIYIMBA & ONE

BEFORE: SEN.PRINC.MAGISTRATE GI KAITESI MARY KISAKYE LUK AT COURT 3

No. Time

09:00 am
09:00 am
09:00 am
09:00 am
09:00 am
09:00 am

O O WDN B

BEFORE: MAGISTRATE GRADE | LAMUNU PAMELA OCAYA

Case Number

KLA-00-CR-C0O-1041-2011
KLA-00-CR-C0-0641-2012
KLA-00-CR-C0O-0778-2013
KLA-00-CR-C0O-0077-2014
KLA-00-CR-C0O-0097-2014
KLA-00-CR-C0-0113-2015

Parties

UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS

AFARO GILBERT

CHANDIA ALI MALE

ODEKE STEPHEN & 5 OTHERS
WAIBI MATIA

MBUYA ASUMAN

WALIGO DAVID MALE

AT COURT 6

No. Time

09:00 am
09:00 am
09:00 am
09:00 am
09:00 am
09:00 am

OO~ WDN B

Printed:

Case Number

KLA-00-CR-C0O-0407-2013
KLA-00-CR-C0O-0433-2014
KLA-00-CR-CO-0077-2015
KLA-00-CR-C0O-0166-2015
KLA-00-CR-C0-0199-2015
KLA-00-CR-C0-0219-2015

08 May 2015

Parties

UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS

MUKUMI DANIEL

MAINA MORRIS STEVEN
WASAJJA JUDE & 3 ORS
SSALI KARIM

SUNDAY JOSEPH
KALEMA TONNY
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7 09:00 am
8 09:00 am

KLA-00-CR-C0O-0227-2015
KLA-00-CR-A-0003-2015

UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS

BEFORE: MAGISTRATE GRADE | ACIRO JOAN

MULAMIRA HONEST
TUUKE ISA

AT COURT 2

No. Time Case Number Parties
1 09:00am KLA-00-CR-A-0031-2012 UGANDA VS DUSABE CEASAR
2 09:00am KLA-00-CR-C0O-0820-2014 UGANDA VS SEBAYIGA JOSEPH & ONE
3 09:00am KLA-00-CR-A-0020-2014 UGANDA VS ODONGO ALEX & 5 ORS
4 09:00am KLA-00-CR-CO-0149-2015 UGANDA VS SAKWA ANDREW
5 09:00am KLA-00-CR-CO-0161-2015 UGANDA VS NAKASAGA JANAT
6 09:00am KLA-00-CR-C0O-0173-2015 UGANDA VS KATO PATRICK
7 09:00am KLA-00-CR-C0O-0182-2015 UGANDA VS ODOKOMIT PETER OKETCH
8 09:00am KLA-00-CR-C0O-0188-2015 UGANDA VS TENDO JIMMY
9 09:00am KLA-00-CR-C0O-0189-2015 UGANDA VS MUGIMBA DANIEL & 4 ORS
10 09:00 am KLA-00-CR-C0O-0197-2015 UGANDA VS MUGENYI HUSSEIN
11 09:00 am KLA-00-CR-C0O-0201-2015 UGANDA VS BOGERE JAMES
12 09:00 am KLA-00-CR-C0O-0228-2015 UGANDA VS KABUYE IVAN
13 09:00 am KLA-00-CR-C0-0230-2015 UGANDA VS BINDU JOHNSON
14 09:00 am KLA-00-CR-C0O-0237-2015 UGANDA VS NSUBUGA FRED
15 09:00 am KLA-00-CR-TO-0047-2015 UGANDA VS TWAHA MWANJE
BEFORE: MAGISTRATE GRADE | SANYU MUKASA AT COURTS5
No. Time Case Number Parties
1 09:00am KLA-00-CR-CO-0682-2014 UGANDA VS OPIO SAM
WEDNESDAY, 13/MAY/2015
BEFORE: CHIEF MAGISTRATE BUCYANA LILLIAN AT COURT 1

No. Time
1 09:00 am

Case Number
KLA-00-CR-C0O-0059-2015

Parties
UGANDA VS

NSUBUGA HAMZA

BEFORE: SEN.PRINC.MAGISTRATE GI KAITESI MARY KISAKYE LUK AT COURT 3

Time

09:00 am
09:00 am
09:00 am
09:00 am
09:00 am
09:00 am
09:00 am
09:00 am
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BEFORE: MAGISTRATE GRADE | LAMUNU PAMELA OCAYA

Case Number

KLA-00-CR-C0-0832-2013
KLA-00-CR-C0-0110-2014
KLA-00-CR-C0-0327-2014
KLA-00-CR-C0-0629-2014
KLA-00-CR-C0-0125-2015
KLA-00-CR-C0-0191-2015
KLA-00-CR-TO-0043-2015
KLA-00-CR-TO-0242-2015

Parties

UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS

SEMANDA MUKASA GODFREY
EPAJJA OONYU PATRICK

UMARU MUGALU & 1

KURUMBE MOLE LEKEPAMBA & 1
WAISWA EMMANUEL

MUSOBA HAMFREY

KABARUNGI PHIONA

ODONGO DICKENS

AT COURT 6

No. Time

09:00 am
09:00 am
09:00 am
09:00 am

A WODN PR

Printed:

Case Number

KLA-00-CR-C0-1079-2012
KLA-00-CR-C0-0401-2013
KLA-00-CR-C0-0468-2013
KLA-00-CR-C0-0662-2014

08 May 2015

Parties

UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS

ARUBARIHO BEN & ANOTHER
SSEMEREMENSI OKELLO ONAMA
NUWAGABA HERBERT

MACHO IVAN

Page 3



09:00 am
09:00 am
09:00 am
09:00 am
09:00 am
10 09:00 am

© 00 N O Ol

KLA-00-CR-CO-0686-2014
KLA-00-CR-CO-0030-2015
KLA-00-CR-CO-0063-2015
KLA-00-CR-C0O-0127-2015
KLA-00-CR-C0O-0240-2015
KLA-00-CR-A-0001-2015

UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS

BEFORE: MAGISTRATE GRADE | ACIRO JOAN

SSENTAMU JOSEPH
TUYISHIME ERIC
KATENDE PAUL & 2 ORS
KAZIBWE HANNINGTON
TUHUMWIRE JUSTUS
MUTEBI RONALD & ONE

AT COURT 2

No. Time
1 09:00 am
2 09:00 am
3 09:00 am

Case Number

KLA-00-CR-C0O-0406-2014
KLA-00-CR-CO-0536-2014
KLA-00-CR-CO-0553-2014

Parties

UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS

BEFORE: MAGISTRATE GRADE | SANYU MUKASA

DERICK LUKANGA KATO
DERRICK LUKANGA KATO
NABWETEME ALLEN & 1

AT COURTS5

Time

09:00 am
09:00 am
09:00 am
09:00 am
09:00 am
09:00 am
09:00 am
09:00 am
09:00 am
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Case Number
KLA-00-CR-C0-0881-2013
KLA-00-CR-C0O-1059-2013
KLA-00-CR-C0-0845-2014
KLA-00-CR-C0-0039-2015
KLA-00-CR-C0-0089-2015
KLA-00-CR-C0-0097-2015
KLA-00-CR-C0-0122-2015
KLA-00-CR-C0-0177-2015
KLA-00-CR-A-0002-2015

THURSDAY, 14/MAY/2015

Parties

UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS

MBAZIIRA NABIL

SADAT UMAN KAKOOZA
OJOK VINCENT
BUKENYA FRED
SEBAGALA AMOS
MUGERWA OSCAR ISAAC
BALUKU BANARD
MULWANA MIKE

AJUNA GEORGE

BEFORE: SEN.PRINC.MAGISTRATE GI KAITESI MARY KISAKYE LUK AT COURT 3

No. Time
1 09:00 am

2 09:00 am
09:00 am

w

09:00 am
09:00 am
09:00 am
09:00 am
09:00 am
09:00 am
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BEFORE: MAGISTRATE GRADE | LAMUNU PAMELA OCAYA

Case Number
KLA-00-CR-C0O-0831-2013

KLA-00-CR-C0O-0054-2015
KLA-00-CR-C0O-0123-2015

KLA-00-CR-C0O-0140-2015
KLA-00-CR-CO-0150-2015
KLA-00-CR-C0O-0210-2015
KLA-00-CR-C0O-0211-2015
KLA-00-CR-C0O-0218-2015
KLA-00-CR-C0O-0224-2015

Parties

UGANDA VS
OTHERS

UGANDA VS

UGANDA VS
ORS

UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS

JOHN OYAMBI KALIRO & 2

MUKALAZI JOHN & ONE
ASHAKIMANA EMMANUEL & 2

ATWINE RUGYENDO ABEL & ONE
SEKITOLEKO NASIF

KINTU NAJIB ISABIRYE

KIBERU BADRU & ONE
TUKWASIBWE CHRISPUS
NTENSIBE JAFARI

AT COURT 6

No. Time
1 09:00 am
2 09:00 am

3 09:00 am
4 09:00 am
5 09:00 am

Printed:

Case Number
KLA-00-CR-C0O-0821-2012
KLA-00-CR-C0O-1037-2012

KLA-00-CR-CO-0313-2014
KLA-00-CR-CO-0420-2014
KLA-00-CR-C0O-0592-2014

08 May 2015

Parties
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS

SEMAKULA PATRICK
BEGUMANA EMMANUEL

GUMISSIRIZA

UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS

SSEKITOLEKO JOSEPH
KAMYA EDWARD & 2 OTHERS
KALEMA BRIAN

Page 4
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09:00 am
09:00 am
09:00 am
09:00 am

KLA-00-CR-C0O-0200-2015
KLA-00-CR-CO-0233-2015
KLA-00-CR-TO-0011-2015
KLA-00-CR-TO-0071-2015

UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS

BEFORE: MAGISTRATE GRADE | ACIRO JOAN

NYAGO FRANK & ONE
SSEBUKUSE PONTIAUS
MUSISI IBRAHIM

BATTE PATRICK

AT COURT 2

No.
1
2

3
4
5

Time
09:00 am
09:00 am

09:00 am
09:00 am
09:00 am

Case Number
KLA-00-CR-A-0011-2010
KLA-00-CR-C0-0379-2014

KLA-00-CR-CO-0461-2014
KLA-00-CR-C0O-0208-2015
KLA-00-CR-TO-0037-2015

Parties
UGANDA VS

UGANDA VS
KASUM

UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS

BEFORE: MAGISTRATE GRADE | SANYU MUKASA

No.

NSAMBA RAJAB & 4 OTHERS
YUDAYA NABITETE NANKINGA

NATHAN KATESHUMBWA
KASULE HAMUZA
LUBOYERA YASIN

AT COURTS5

Time

Case Number

1 09:00am KLA-00-CR-CO-0026-2015

FRIDAY, 15/MAY/2015

Parties
UGANDA VS

SP MWESIGYE JORAM

BEFORE: SEN.PRINC.MAGISTRATE GI KAITESI MARY KISAKYE LUK AT COURT 3

No.
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Time

09:00 am
09:00 am
09:00 am
09:00 am
09:00 am

09:00 am
09:00 am

Case Number
KLA-00-CR-C0O-0687-2013
KLA-00-CR-C0-0391-2014
KLA-00-CR-A-0009-2014
KLA-00-CR-C0-0029-2015
KLA-00-CR-C0-0231-2015

KLA-00-CR-C0O-0254-2015
KLA-00-CR-C0O-0256-2015

Parties

UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS

UGANDA VS
ORS

UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS

BEFORE: MAGISTRATE GRADE | ACIRO JOAN

KAKEMBO CHRIS

MURAMUZ| RONALD

WANG ZHENG ZHAO

TALEMWA EZRA

MIRIMU MOHAMED MUZATA & 2

SSEBUNYA FRED
ZZIWA STEPHEN

AT COURT 2
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16

Printed:

Time

09:00 am
09:00 am
09:00 am
09:00 am
09:00 am
09:00 am
09:00 am
09:00 am
09:00 am
09:00 am
09:00 am
09:00 am
09:00 am
09:00 am
09:00 am
09:00 am

Case Number

KLA-00-CR-C0-0859-2013
KLA-00-CR-C0O-1098-2013
KLA-00-CR-C0O-0030-2014
KLA-00-CR-C0-0034-2014
KLA-00-CR-C0-0148-2014
KLA-00-CR-C0-0323-2014
KLA-00-CR-C0-0395-2014
KLA-00-CR-C0-0429-2014
KLA-00-CR-C0-0453-2014
KLA-00-CR-C0-0459-2014
KLA-00-CR-C0-0469-2014
KLA-00-CR-C0O-0557-2014
KLA-00-CR-C0-0600-2014
KLA-00-CR-C0-0619-2014
KLA-00-CR-C0-0625-2014
KLA-00-CR-C0O-0711-2014

08 May 2015

Parties

UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS

NDAGIRE AGNES LAURA
SSEMAKULA DEO
KOBUSINGYE ROSE
KATEREGA ROBERT
MUZEE KADU CYPRIAN
ZIMULA KAVALLO RICHARD
MUKOOZA STEVEN

OKUMU DENIS & 1
CHESAKIP SHARIF
KAMUGISHA STEVEN

AINE UMAR

KAYANJA MOSES & 1
MUCHUNGUZI JOHN & 10 OTHERS
TURYASINGUZA DUNCAN
SENYONGA JAPHER
NIYIGABA REMMY

Page 5



17 09:00 am KLA-00-CR-CO-0726-2014 UGANDA VS ALUMA JOSEPH & 6 ORS
18 09:00 am KLA-00-CR-A-0005-2014 UGANDA VS [SIIKO ABBUBAKER
19 09:00 am KLA-00-CR-C0O-0111-2015 UGANDA VS LOBOWA CHARLES

Printed: 08 May 2015 Page 6



